


PHENIX Spinfest 2011

Monday, 4 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [8] Spinfest discussions TBA
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Tuesday, 5 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [7] TBA
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Wednesday, 6 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)
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Thursday, 7 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

 PHENIX Spinfest 2011 / Programme

Page 4

Thursday, 7 July 2011



Friday, 8 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [15] CCJ introduction SHOJI, Kohei
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Wednesday, 13 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [16] Muon software status HOLLIS, Richard
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Friday, 15 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [17] Vernier scan analysis BEAUMIER, Mike
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Tuesday, 19 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [18] Pion correlations
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Wednesday, 20 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [19] W->mu analysis
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Thursday, 21 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (15:00 - 16:30)

time [id] title presenter

15:00 [20] W->mu analysis discussion
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Friday, 22 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [21] Spallation simulations in the muon arms
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Monday, 25 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 14:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [24] MuTrg database and QA analysis PARK, Sanghwa

13:30 [23] Flip and Swap PERRY, Joshua
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Tuesday, 26 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)
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Wednesday, 27 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)

time [id] title presenter

11:00 [22] Spin Data in the Spin Database MANION, Andrew
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Thursday, 28 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)
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Friday, 29 July 2011

Spinfest discussions - RIBF building room 101/102 (11:00 - 12:00)
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